Twoja Infrastruktura IT
netf.pl
Bezpieczeństwo,
Efektywność,
Optymalizacja
NETF, specjalizujemysię w sprzedaży zaawansowanej
infrastruktury IT. Znajdą tu Państwo szeroki asortyment
produktów od czołowych światowych producentów sprzętu i

6 GHz Force 4600C Series Subscriber Module
©2024 Cambium Networks, Inc. 4 cambiumnetworks.com
Ordering Information
C060940C021A ePMP 6 GHz Force 4600C SM Radio (ROW) (no cord)
C060940C121A ePMP 6 GHz Force 4600C SM Radio (ROW) (US cord)
C060940C221A ePMP 6 GHz Force 4600C SM Radio (ROW) (EU cord)
C060940C223A ePMP 6 GHz Force 4600C SM Radio (EU) (EU cord)
C060940C321A ePMP 6 GHz Force 4600C SM Radio (ROW) (UK cord)
C060940C323A ePMP 6 GHz Force 4600C SM Radio (EU) (UK cord)
C060940C421A ePMP 6 GHz Force 4600C SM Radio (ROW) (India cord)
C060940C425A ePMP 6 GHz Force 4600C SM Radio (India) (India Cord)
C060940C521A ePMP 6 GHz Force 4600C SM Radio (ROW) (China cord)
C060940C621A ePMP 6 GHz Force 4600C SM Radio (ROW) (Brazil cord)
C060940C721A ePMP 6 GHz Force 4600C SM Radio (ROW (Argentina cord)
C060940C821A ePMP 6 GHz Force 4600C SM Radio (ROW) (ANZ cord)
C060940C921A ePMP 6 GHz Force 4600C SM Radio (ROW) (South Africa cord)
C060940CZ21A ePMP 6 GHz Force 4600C SM Radio (ROW) (No PSU)
C068940C122B ePMP 6 GHz Force 4600C SM Radio (FCC/IC) (US Cord)
C060940C226A ePMP 6 GHz Force 4600C SM Radio (Indonesia (EU Cord)
ABOUT CAMBIUM NETWORKS
Cambium Networks enables service providers, enterprises, industrial organizations, and governments to deliver exceptional
digital experiences and device connectivity with compelling economics. Our ONE Network platform simplifies management of
Cambium Networks’ wired and wireless broadband and network edge technologies. Our customers can focus more resources